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NEDDA - Profiles Part 1 

3/4" video, [ca. 1988], NNBY, colour, sound, 22 min. 29 sec. 

The subject of this program is profiles on three persons. The 
first profile is of Carol Geddes, Director of film 'Doctor, 
Lawyer, Indian Chief'. The Second profile is of Jim Wolftail, 
who is a Native police officer with the Kwanlin Dun Police 
Service. The final profile is of Native Elder John Dixon who 
explains the root of many place names in the Yukon. 

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 
1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are 
available at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Geddes, Carol 
Wolftail, Jim 
Dixon John 

Video number: V-200 
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Catalogue Number: V-200 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program title: NEDAA - Profiles Part 1 

Time/Footage 

0:00 

3:57 

4:07 

4:25 

4:35 

10:28 

10:47 

11:25 

11:48 

11:54 

12:53 

Description Format (Colour/ 
bw/magjopt/sil) 

Joanne Henry introduces colour, sound 
director Carol Geddes and 
talks with her about her 
film 'Doctor, Lawyer, Indian 
Chief' 

End of interview 

Joanne Henry introduces item 
on Native policing 

Reporter Jim Atkinson at the 
Kwanlin Dun Police Office 

Officer Jim Wolftail talking 
about working with people, 
training to be a police 
officer, and discussing the 
goals of Native policing 

End of segment on Native 
policing 

Joanne Henry introduces 
item, a profile of John 
Dixon 

Views of Ross River and the 
Felly Banks area 

Some old photos 

John Dixon 

Scenes of Tom Smith's 
Trading Post in Ross River, 
Jim Atkinson and John Dixon 
narrate - talking of the 
history of the area 

black and 
white 
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15:40 

18:18 

18:55 

20:51 

22:29 

Catalogue Number: V-200 

John Dixon discusses place colour 
names for: No Eye Lake, 
Campbell River, Felly River, 
Mink Creek, Hoole River, 
Star Creek, Ketza River 

John Dixon Speaks with 
Aurthur John 

Old photos of Whitehorse 

Old footage of Natives 
performing traditional 
activities 

End 

black and 
white 




