NEDDA - Profiles Part 1

3/4" video, [ca. 1988], NNBY, colour, sound, 22 min. 29 sec.

The subject of this program is profiles on three persons. The first profile is of Carol Geddes, Director of film 'Doctor, Lawyer, Indian Chief'. The Second profile is of Jim Wolftail, who is a Native police officer with the Kwanlin Dun Police Service. The final profile is of Native Elder John Dixon who explains the root of many place names in the Yukon.

Archives has one 3/4" video master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Geddes, Carol

Wolftail, Jim Dixon John

Video number: V-200

Catalogue Number: V-200

## DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program title: NEDAA - Profiles Part 1

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)
0:00	Joanne Henry introduces director Carol Geddes and talks with her about her film 'Doctor, Lawyer, Indian Chief'	colour, sound
3:57	End of interview	
4:07	Joanne Henry introduces item on Native policing	
4:25	Reporter Jim Atkinson at the Kwanlin Dun Police Office	
4:35	Officer Jim Wolftail talking about working with people, training to be a police officer, and discussing the goals of Native policing	
10:28	End of segment on Native policing	
10:47	Joanne Henry introduces item, a profile of John Dixon	
11:25	Views of Ross River and the Pelly Banks area	
11:48	Some old photos	
11:54	John Dixon	
12:53	Scenes of Tom Smith's Trading Post in Ross River, Jim Atkinson and John Dixon narrate - talking of the history of the area	black and white

Catalogue Number: V-200

15:40	John Dixon discusses place colour names for: No Eye Lake, Campbell River, Pelly River, Mink Creek, Hoole River, Star Creek, Ketza River	
18:18	John Dixon Speaks with Aurthur John	
18:55	Old photos of Whitehorse	
20:51	Old footage of Natives performing traditional activities	black and white
22:29	End	